2024 ABORTIONS IN OHIO
BY ZIP CODE PER STATE REPORT

City
Carey
Upper
Sandusky

Bowling Green
Clyde

Fremont
Gibsonburg
Oak Harbor
Rising Sun
Arcadia
Bettsville
Bloomville
Fostoria
McCutchenville
Melmore

New Riegel
Sandusky

Republic
North
Baltimore

Sycamore
Tiffin
Bluffton
Van Buren
Vanlue

Zip
Code

43316

43351
43402
43410
43420
43431
43449
43457
44804
44815
44818
44830
44844
44845
44853
44870
44867

44872
44882
44833
45817
45889
45890

2024
Abortions

7

4
21
3
20
2

1

not on state report
not on state report

not on state report

10
1

not on state report

not on state report

71

not on state report

not on state report

1
16

not on state report






